1a giornata
CARPENEDOLO-VIRTUS
SAN ZENO-PISOGNE
OME-TRENZANO
ISEO-LIONS

CUS BRESCIA-RONCADELLE
VEROLESE-GHEDI
PNB-BANCOLE

2a giornata

VIRTUS-OME

GHEDI-ISEO
RONCADELLE-BANCOLE
TRENZANO-SAN ZENO
PNB-CUS BRESCIA
LIONS-CARPENEDOLO
PISOGNE-VEROLESE

3a giornata

ISEO-VIRTUS
OME-PISOGNE
TRENZANO-PNB

CUS BRESCIA-LIONS

SAN ZENO-RONCADELLE
CARPENEDOLO-GHEDI
BANCOLE-VEROLANUOVA
4a giornata
GHEDI-VIRTUS
BANCOLE-ISEO
VEROLANUOVA-RONCADELLE
CUS BS-CARPENEDOLO
PNB-OME

LIONS-SAN ZENO
PISOGNE-TRENZANO

5a giornata
VIRTUS-PISOGNE
TRENZANO-CUS BRESCIA
OME-LIONS
CARPENEDOLO-SAN ZENO
ISEO-RONCADELLE
VEROLESE-PNB
GHEDI-BANCOLE

6a giornata

PNB-VIRTUS
PISOGNE-CARPENEDOLO
RONCADELLE-GHEDI
BANCOLE-OME

CUS BRESCIA-VEROLESE
SAN ZENO-ISEO
LIONS-TRENZANO

7a giornata
VIRTUS-RONCADELLE
ISEO-CUS BRESCIA
BANCOLE-PISOGNE
GHEDI-PNB
VEROLESE-LIONS
CARPENEDOLO-TRENZANO
OME-SAN ZENO

8a giornata

SAN ZENO-VIRTUS
LIONS-PNB
CARPENEDOLO-ISEO
PISOGNE-RONCADELLE
OME-VEROLESE
TRENZANO-GHEDI

CUS BRESCIA-BANCOLE
9a giornata
VIRTUS-TRENZANO
VEROLESE-CARPENEDOLO
BANCOLE-SAN ZENO
RONCADELLE-LIONS
ISEO-OME

PNB-PISOGNE
GHEDI-CUS BRESCIA

10a giornata

VIRTUS-CUS BRESCIA
ISEO-VEROLESE

SAN ZENO-PNB
PISOGNE-LIONS
CARPENEDOLO-RONCADELLE
OME-GHEDI
TRENZANO-BANCOLE

11a giornata
LIONS-VIRTUS

PNB-ISEO

CUS BRESCIA-SAN ZENO
RONCADELLE-OME
VEROLESE-TRENZANO
GHEDI-PISOGNE
BANCOLE-CARPENEDOLO
12a giornata
VIRTUS-BANCOLE
PNB-RONCADELLE

SAN ZENO-VEROLESE
LIONS-GHEDI
PISOGNE-CUS BRESCIA
TRENZANO-ISEO
OME-CARPENEDOLO

13a giornata
VEROLESE-VIRTUS
ISEO-PISOGNE

CUS BRESCIA-OME
RONCADELLE-TRENZANO
GHEDI-SAN ZENO
BANCOLE-LIONS
CARPENEDOLO-PNB

71-68
72-63
52-79
75-40
70-60
93-58
54-46

67-82
57-65
80-68
78-60
62-66
47-55
74-81

81-61
40-62
78-67
76-48
80-53
65-79
52-84

52-51
59-78
94-69
68-55
73-55
50-83
77-55

72-53
72-75
76-51
61-64
90-66
101-72
64-.56

85-74
83-59
75-67
59-56
74-86
84-69
45-73

81-59
52-50
60-62
60-55
97-41
59-67
76-70

79-39
57-67
65-77
97-67
77-68
71-53
89-45

69-79ts
105-58
36-91
87-60
43-55
80-78
75-66

41-59
77-73
59-56
89-73
71-64
46-57
84-67

52-63 ts
71-79
76-79
64-72
81-66
67-73
60-65

58-49
56-50
77-73
33-77
48-54
71-87
67-61

72-79
81-76
79-82
86-96
60-71
61-43
64-61

14a giornata
VIRTUS-CARPENEDOLO
PISOGNE-SAN ZENO
TRENZANO-OME
LIONS-ISEO
RONCADELLE-CUS BRESCIA
GHEDI-VEROLESE
BANCOLE-PNB

15a giornata

OME-VIRTUS

ISEO-GHEDI
BANCOLE-RONCADELLE
SAN ZENO-TRENZANO
CUS BRESCIA-PNB
CARPENEDOLO-LIONS
VEROLESE-PISOGNE

16a giornata

VIRTUS-ISEO
PISOGNE-OME
PNB-TRENZANO
LIONS-CUS BRESCIA
RONCADELLE-SAN ZENO
GHEDI-CARPENEDOLO
VEROLANUOVA-BANCOLE
4a giornata

VIRTUS-GHEDI
ISEO-BANCOLE
RONCADELLE-VEROLANUOVA
CARPENEDOLO-CUS BRESCIA
OME-PNB

SAN ZENO-LIONS
TRENZANO-PISOGNE

5a giornata
PISOGNE-VIRTUS

CUS BRESCIA-TRENZANO
LIONS-OME

SAN ZENO-CARPENEDOLO
RONCADELLE-ISEO
PNB-VEROLESE
BANCOLE-GHEDI

6a giornata

VIRTUS-PNB
CARPENEDOLO-PISOGNE
GHEDI-RONCADELLE
OME-BANCOLE
VEROLESE-CUS BRESCIA
ISEO-SAN ZENO
TRENZANO-LIONS

7a giornata

8a giornata

9a giornata

10a giornata

11a giornata

12a giornata

13a giornata

CAMPIONATO PROMOZIONE

81-49
59-63
71-58
44-59
57-81
62-71
60-68

58-54
82-67
66-54
84-76
69-58
80-74
79-70

53-65
84-68
81-72
37-77
95-86
62-69
86-60

60-82
73-60
70-72
59-84
85-65
88-42
47-58

82-59
66-58
51-59
67-47
67-79
81-76
61-72

85-70
52-57
74-61
73-46
66-67
71-62
85-27

CLASSIFICA
ISEO 34
SAN ZENO 30
CUS BRESCIA 28
VEROLESE 26
OME 24
PISOGNE 22
TRENZANO 22
GHEDI 20
PNB 18
VIRTUS 14
CARPENEDOLO 14
RONCADELLE 8
BANCOLE 6
LIONS -1
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MAISTRELLO
BERLANDA
NDIAYE
BIANCHINI
DELUCCHI
BOF
RAMDAOUI
TASSI
RIZZARDI
SPERANZINI
ANGHELEDDU
GOVERNO
RODELLA L
ZAMBELLIS
PIAZZA

punti realizzati
punti subiti
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51 72 74
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17 8
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81 39
59 79

TABELLA REALIZZAZIONI E PRESENZE
I G PNB
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cocomvomoo
sroo0
~

ocoo
cocoo

69 41 63 58
79 59 52 49

vV C
9 15
4 11
15 4
16 4
19 11

~No oo

8
0
5
ne

2
ne 2

N

78 81
72 49

o
10

54
58

4

53
65

19

tot pres m.p.

175
172
151
150
140
85
82
62
53
50
30
22
19
18
5
0
0
00 0O0O0O0OTO 00 0O O 0 0 01214
1288

19 92
19 91
18 84
15 10,0
13 10,8
10 85
7 11,7
18 34
19 28
18 28
6 50
16 1,4
19 1,0
9 20
14 04
#Ht
#Ht

63,9

67,8



